The information and specification in this document are subjected to change without notice.
Optec Technology Ltd.
Unit 1701, 17/F., North Tower, World Finance Centre, 19 Canton Road, Kowloon, Hong Kong.
Tel: +852-2301-8148    Fax: +852-2367-7978
www.optec.com.hk Email: sales@optec.com.hk
Reference No: MK-0029/2-11
Version: 2.0HARDWARE
for cable management

Tel: +852-2301-8148    Fax: +852-2367-7978
www.optec.com.hk Email: sales@optec.com.hk
Ordering Information
P MP
(1) CASSETTE TYPE
L = L-Type
Cassette Body Dimensions:
84.5 mm (W) x 116 mm (D) x 33 mm (H)
W = W-Type
Cassette Body Dimensions:
118 mm (W) x 86 mm (D) x 33 mm (H)
(3) ADAPTER TYPE
A = FC – SM
B = FC – MM
C = SC – SM (Blue)
D = SC – MM (Beige)
E = SC – 10 Gig (Aqua)
F = ST – SM
G = ST – MM
H = LC – SM (Blue)
I = LC – MM (Beige)
J = LC – 10 Gig (Aqua)
(1) (2)
EXAMPLE 1
Catalogue No.: PPM-W-12-C
Item Description W-Type Cassette Module,
12-Fiber, SC-SM (Blue) Adapter
EXAMPLE 2
Catalogue No.: PPM-L-12-J
Item Description L-Type Cassette Module,
12-Fiber, LC-10 Gig (Aqua) Adapter
(3)
(3) B-END CONNECTOR
12 = Cassette Modules for 12-Fiber
24 = Cassette Modules for 24-Fiber
LC Adapter Panel
3 Cassette Box
4
5
2
1
LC Duplex Adapter
MTP Adapter
Plunger
3 Cassette Box
4
5
2
1 Plunger
SC Duplex Adapter
SC Adapter Panel
MTP Adapter